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CZECH NATIONAL SNOWBOARD SERIES 2024

Parallel slalom (Qualifications) - Men

Qualification ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LIGOCKI Lukasz (POL)
REFEREE BUKAC Richard (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE ELSTEROVA Petra (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Moninec
START 685 m
FINISH 605 m
DROP 80 m
LENGTH 335 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AUSSERDORFER Gert (ITA) AUSSERDORFER Gert (ITA)

GATES 26 26
STARTING TIME 9:00 10:30

WEATHER : Cloudy SNOW : Technical TEMPERATURE S : 4°    F : 5°
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 77 9150333 MINARIK Krystof 2006 CZE 30.78 32.34 1:03.12

2 84 9300905 KANEMATSU Naoki 2002 JPN 32.18 31.69 1:03.87 0.75

3 76 9290395 LANTSCHNER Fabian 2002 ITA 31.93 31.94 1:03.87 0.75

4 81 9290463 SANTUARI Mike 2005 ITA 31.49 32.60 1:04.09 0.97

5 73 9290515 RABANSER Tommy 2007 ITA 31.41 32.96 1:04.37 1.25

6 74 9290464 ZIMMERHOFER Elias 2005 ITA 32.29 32.12 1:04.41 1.29

7 82 9690140 KABALIUK Andrii 2001 UKR 32.20 32.31 1:04.51 1.39

8 79 9430169 RUTKOWSKI Mikolaj 1999 POL 32.38 33.12 1:05.50 2.38

9 92 9040213 EDMANSON Harvey 1999 AUS 33.58 32.33 1:05.91 2.79

10 88 9290497 HALLER Manuel 2006 ITA 33.50 32.43 1:05.93 2.81

11 91 1684990 NAZGAIDZE Revaz 1985 GEO 32.00 34.08 1:06.08 2.96

12 80 1020634 RABANSER Georg 1973 ITA 33.23 33.08 1:06.31 3.19

13 97 9300459 MOMONO Shinya 1992 JPN 32.71 33.80 1:06.51 3.39

14 89 9200201 SOBINGER Tim 2004 GER 33.72 33.86 1:07.58 4.46

15 96 9290330 CASTELLO Jamie Lee 1999 ITA 35.87 33.67 1:09.54 6.42

16 83 9690132 HACHAK Stanislav 1993 UKR 32.72 39.70 1:12.42 9.30

17 87 9290441 DORFMANN Simon 2004 ITA 34.03 34.03

18 75 9150213 URBAN Ales 1981 CZE 35.72 35.72

19 78 9320243 LEE Jeong-Gil 2006 KOR 38.12 38.12

20 85 9290437 DA COL Tommaso Felice 2004 ITA 39.43 39.43

21 93 9200210 ADLER Felix Nepomuk 2005 GER 39.55 39.55

22 90 9430208 KULPINSKI Anatol 2006 POL 42.65 42.65

23 94 9150150 BUCHTEL Martin 1982 CZE 45.11 45.11

24 95 9150347 KOZELSKY Radek 1972 CZE 47.18 47.18

  Not classified  

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (8)

87 9290441 DORFMANN Simon 2004 ITA 34.03

75 9150213 URBAN Ales 1981 CZE 35.72

78 9320243 LEE Jeong-Gil 2006 KOR 38.12

85 9290437 DA COL Tommaso Felice 2004 ITA 39.43

93 9200210 ADLER Felix Nepomuk 2005 GER 39.55

90 9430208 KULPINSKI Anatol 2006 POL 42.65

94 9150150 BUCHTEL Martin 1982 CZE 45.11

95 9150347 KOZELSKY Radek 1972 CZE 47.18

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

86 1473042 BRUZEK Viktor 1980 CZE


